
	

Count 	Col % 

Would pay $10 for the harcopy version of the Canadian Fish & Seafood Exporters 
Sourcing Guide 

Yes 	50 	69.4% 
No 	22 	30.6% 

Total 	72 	100.0% 

Would pay $5 for the hardcopy version of the Canadian Fish & Seafood Exporters 
Sourcing Guide 

Yes 	8 	36.4% 
No 	14 	63.6% 

Total 	22 	100.0% 

Would pay $10 for the diskette copy of the Canadian Fish & Seafood Exporters 
Sourcing Guide 

Yes 	41 	80.4% 
No 	10 	19.6% 

Total 	51 	100.0% 

Would pay $5 for a diskette copy of the Canadian Fish & Seafood Exporters 
Sourcing Guide 

Yes 	5 	50.0% 
No 	5 	50.0% 

Total 	10 	100.0% 

Would pay $10 for the hardcopy version of the World Directory of Seafood 
Importers 

Yes 	44 	74.6% 
No 	15 	25.4% 

Total 	59 	100.0% 

Would pay $5 for the hardcopy version of the World Directory'of Seafood 
Importers 

Yes 	6 	40.0% 
No 	9 	60.0% 

Total 	15 	100.0% 

Would pay $10 for the diskette copy of the World Directory of Sefood Importers 
Yes 	35 	79.5% 
No 	9 	20.5% 

Total 	44 	100.0% 

Would pay $5 for the diskette copy of the world Directory of Seafood Importers 
Yes 	3 	33.3% 
No 	6 	66.7% 
Total 	9 	100.0% 

(continued) 


